Drummoyne Swim Club Handicap Race Results
Sprint
Swim #1, Heat #58757: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
685 Oscar CALLEGARI 3 FR 65.62 1
729 Claudia HAY 4 FR 65.91 5
646  Jack CORBETT 5 FR 66.21 6
674  Cara PARKER 2 FR 66.32 0
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 8 FR 66.36 12
756 Elliott O'CONNOR 1 FR 67.13 0
755 Connor SHEARMAN 7 FR 69.37 12
711 Ruby EASON 6 FR 69.37 7
Sprint
Swim #2, Heat #58758: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
686 Nicholas CALLEGARI 1 FR 76.91 0
736 Jarrah RONAN 4 FR 78.78 33
592 Lauren LYON 7 FR 80.91 35
706  Molly EASON 8 FR 82.56 36
644 Nicholas CORBETT 5 FR 83.06 34
620 Rachel LYON 2 FR 85.41 3
754 Patrick SHEARMAN 3 FR 86.41 29
725  Fiona TAYLOR 6 FR 0.00 35
Sprint
Swim #3, Heat #58759: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap
346 Chris LONG 5 FR 39.30 1
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 FR 42.01 3
726  Alex CHAMBERS 4 FR 42.39 1
728 Bronson RONAN 8 FR 42.70 3
722 Sophie HAY 3 FR 43.68 1
520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA 6 FR 44.03 1
591  Sarah LYON 2 FR 45.43 0
654 Rosa DI SANTO 1 FR 50.42 0

Sprint

Monday, 11 October 2010

Net
64.62
60.91
60.21
66.32
54.36
67.13
57.37
62.37

Net
76.91
45.78
45.91
46.56
49.06
82.41
57.41

-35.00
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41.39
39.70
42.68
43.03
45.43
50.42
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Swim #4, Heat #58760: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
673 Ethan PARKER 5 FR 38.89
689 Joseph COLLEY 1 FR 41.60
640 Daniel CORBETT 4 FR 41.88
661 Michael CORBETT 2 FR 42.96
830 Kirk CALLADINE 6 FR 44.25
619 Duncan LYON 3 FR 44.30
724 Bob CHAMBERS 8 FR 44.56
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 FR 46.63
Sprint
Swim #5, Heat #58761: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
114 Rachel HORTON 6 FR 37.79
111 Phil HAYWARD 1 FR 38.11
309 Joel DIMENTO 7 FR 38.26
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 5 FR 39.78
721 Tim HAY 8 FR 40.68
723 David PARKER 2 FR 40.85
730 Paul CALLADINE 4 FR 42.24
737 Mark RONAN 3 FR 42.75
Sprint
Swim #6, Heat #58762: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 1 FR 31.73
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 3 FR 33.71
639 William TAYLOR 4 FR 33.84
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 2 FR 34.06
794 Anthony EKERT 5 FR 34.90
Sprint
Swim #7, Heat #58763: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 4 FR 42.73
281 James SIMMONS 5 FR 42.73
115 Anthony DIMENTO 3 FR 42.98
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR 44.36
675 Nicola GRIFFIN 1 FR 48.74

Sprint

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap
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Net
36.89
41.60
40.88
42.96
42.25
43.30
42.56
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Net

33.79
38.11
34.26
35.78
36.68
40.85
39.24
40.75

Net

31.73
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32.84
34.06
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Net
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33.36
48.74
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Swim #8, Heat #58765: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
879
888
889
880
773
642
785
886

Name

Daniel ADAMSKI
BELLA CLARKE
RODNEY CLARKE
Liam ADAMSKI
Max CALLADINE
Noah CALLADINE
Claudia CALLEGARI
JONAH CLARKE

Sprint

Swim #9, Heat #58766: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)
Stroke

ID
890
872
873
875
898
795
896
897

Name

Scott FERGUSSON
Patrick DIGIGLIO
Rachel DIGIGLIO
Nicola DIGIGLIO
Andrew COWLEY
Mackenzie EKERT
Emily COWLEY
Annabel COWLEY

Sprint

Lane
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Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
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FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
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FR
FR

Gross
55.17
58.65

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Gross

35.79
39.07
45.27
59.61
66.77
71.09
71.45

0.00

Swim #10, Heat #58768: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
113
168
877
899
892
481
725
878

Name

Luke HAYWARD
Dominic ULLIO
Michael MANAK
Robyn BEATTIE
Patrick MOGAN
Robyn JOHANSSON
Fiona TAYLOR

Max MANAK

Sprint

Lane

w 00 N P, ON = WU

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

30.03
32.42
37.13
40.37
42.53
43.45
48.49
119.19

Swim #11, Heat #58770: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Latecomers)

ID
378
880
833

Name

Matt FITZPATRICK
Liam ADAMSKI
Ruby FITZPATRICK

Monday, 11 October 2010

Lane

2
3
1

Stroke

FR
FR
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Gross
36.94
40.34
56.40

Hcap Net

Hcap Net
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39.07
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0 56.40
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DNF
DNS
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DNF

Pos Points DQ
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R R R R R R R R

Pos Points DQ

1 1
2 1
3 1
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Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #58774: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
714 Kellen PARKER 5 FR 42.99
863 Charlie KNOWLES 6 FR 43.86
Sprint
Swim #12, Heat #58776: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
893 Katrina GARLICK 4 FR 42.26
891 ALEXEI DRAGUN 3 FR 42.71
606  Nicholas LONG 2 FR 49.03
886 JONAH CLARKE 1 FR 78.86
Sprint
Swim #14, Heat #58778: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
642 Noah CALLADINE 3 FR 35.55
575 Luly KNOWLES 1 FR 41.04
770 Lucas TAYLOR 4 FR 80.58
773 Max CALLADINE 2 FR 56.60
Sprint
Swim #14, Heat #58779: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
887 Sophie FERGUSSON 6 FR 29.45
894  Christine GARLICK 7 FR 33.24
876 Jacob DIGIGLIO 5 FR 64.14
Form

Swim #15, Heat #58781: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE 3 B 69.93
833  Ruby FITZPATRICK 2 B 70.66
591  Sarah LYON 5 B 73.13
111  Phil HAYWARD 4 B 74.19
674  Cara PARKER 1 B 75.40
592 Lauren LYON 8 B 84.17
661  Michael CORBETT 7 B 89.97
755  Connor SHEARMAN 6 B 90.97

Form

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap
0
12

Hcap

o O o o

Hcap

N N O N

Hcap

Hcap

18
18

24
23
21

Net

42.99
31.86

Net
42.26
42.71
49.03
78.86

Net
28.55
41.04
73.58
54.60

Net
29.45
33.24
64.14

Net
60.93
62.66
55.13
56.19
75.40
60.17
66.97
69.97

Pos

Pos

A W N -

Pos

A W N -

Pos

Pos

0 N oo A WN R

Points DQ
4
3
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
1 ASST
1 ASST
Points DQ
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
1
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Swim #16, Heat #58782: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
378 Matt FITZPATRICK 8 B 55.26
644 Nicholas CORBETT 2 B 56.68
689 Joseph COLLEY 1 B 57.25
722 Sophie HAY 3 B 57.45
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 5 B 58.94
481 Robyn JOHANSSON 7 B 59.82
520 Rachel TIBBERTSMA 6 B 60.65
724 Bob CHAMBERS 4 B 61.16
Form
Swim #17, Heat #58783: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
726 Alex CHAMBERS 5 B 50.53
309 Joel DIMENTO 2 B 50.85
673 Ethan PARKER 6 B 51.58
728 Bronson RONAN 8 B 51.77
713 Christian TAYLOR 7 B 51.88
706 Molly EASON 1 B 56.83
723 David PARKER 4 B 57.61
830 Kirk CALLADINE 3 B 58.21
Form
Swim #18, Heat #58784: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
794 Anthony EKERT 7 B 46.52
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 2 B 47.18
640 Daniel CORBETT 6 B 47.83
639 William TAYLOR 8 B 47.94
721 Tim HAY 4 B 48.02
730 Paul CALLADINE 5 B 50.72
619 Duncan LYON 3 B 53.19
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 B 54.43

Form

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap
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Hcap
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Hcap

O O O O W +» O N

Net
50.26
55.68
57.25
55.45
53.94
54.82
55.65
57.16

Net

48.53
48.85
47.58
45.77
47.88
56.83
55.61
56.21

Net

44.52
47.18
46.83
44.94
48.02
50.72
53.19
54.43

Pos
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Swim #19, Heat #58785: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375  Matthew ELLIS 4 B 42.41
114  Rachel HORTON 3 B 44.31
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 1 B 44.75
387  Ruby MCFARLANE 2 B 45.34
115  Anthony DIMENTO 5 B 45.35
281  James SIMMONS 6 B 47.75

Form
Swim #20, Heat #58787: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
889  RODNEY CLARKE 4 B 48.51
880  Liam ADAMSKI 7 B 50.83
899  Robyn BEATTIE 6 B 53.31
898  Andrew COWLEY 2 B 59.24
879  Daniel ADAMSKI 8 B 74.01
685  Oscar CALLEGARI 5 B 79.28
646  Jack CORBETT 3 B 79.38
897  Annabel COWLEY 1 B 81.51

Form
Swim #21, Heat #58788: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
872  Patrick DIGIGLIO 5 B 50.84
890  Scott FERGUSSON 1 B 51.30
873  Rachel DIGIGLIO 4 B 57.57
875  Nicola DIGIGLIO 6 B 69.95
888  BELLA CLARKE 8 B 73.39
711 Ruby EASON 3 B 74.41
795  Mackenzie EKERT 2 B 81.08
876  Jacob DIGIGLIO 7 B 0.00

Form

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap

cOo U O O N N

Hcap

o O O O o o o o

Hcap

Net
40.41
42.31
44.75
45.34
40.35
39.75

Net
48.51
50.83
53.31
59.24
74.01
79.28
79.38
81.51

Net
50.84
51.30
57.57
69.95
73.39
74.41
81.08

0.00

Pos
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Pos
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Pos
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Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0 DNS
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Swim #22, Heat #58789: 50m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
113 Luke HAYWARD 4 B 38.10
168 Dominic ULLIO 1 B 40.95
877 Michael MANAK 2 B 46.54
346  Chris LONG 3 B 56.96
892  Patrick MOGAN 6 B 67.06
729 Claudia HAY 5 B 77.23
Form

Swim #23, Heat #58790: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
756  Elliott O'CONNOR 3 B 52.54
620 Rachel LYON 4 B 56.37
736 Jarrah RONAN 6 B 60.20
863 Charlie KNOWLES 5 B 63.44

Form
Swim #23, Heat #58791: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
686  Nicholas CALLEGARI 2 B 50.65
606  Nicholas LONG 1 B 54.44
Form

Swim #24, Heat #58792: 30m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
893 Katrina GARLICK 3 B 42.76
878  Max MANAK 1 B 42.77
891 ALEXEI DRAGUN 2 B 44.41
714 Kellen PARKER 4 B 68.15

Form
Swim #25, Heat #58793: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
887 Sophie FERGUSSON 1 B 0.00
Form

Swim #25, Heat #58794: 20m Backstroke (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
575 Luly KNOWLES 2 B 84.09
Long

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap Net
38.10
40.95
46.54
56.96
67.06

o O O o o o

77.23

Hcap Net
0 5254

8 48.37

27 33.20

20 43.44

Hcap Net
0 50.65
0 54.44

Hcap Net
0 4276
0 4277
0 4441
0 68.15

Hcap Net
0 0.00

Hcap Net
0 84.09

Pos

a v A W N P

Pos

A W N -

Pos

Pos

A W N -

Pos

Pos

Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
1
Points DQ
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
1 VOID
Points DQ
4
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Swim #26, Heat #58795: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
726  Alex CHAMBERS 6 FR  296.63 83 213.63 1 4
833 Ruby FITZPATRICK 1 FR 298.62 0 298.62 2 3
644 Nicholas CORBETT 2 FR 298.76 71 227.76 3 2
689  Joseph COLLEY 4 FR  309.64 83 226.64 4 1
128 Gerry TIBBERTSMA 7 FR 321.30 83 238.30 5 1
592 Lauren LYON 5 FR 322.22 83 239.22 6 1
706 Molly EASON 3 FR 324.08 76 248.08 7 1
520  Rachel TIBBERTSMA 8 FR  339.95 88 251.95 8 1
Long
Swim #27, Heat #58796: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
673 Ethan PARKER 5 FR 206.10 7 199.10 1 4
830 Kirk CALLADINE 1 FR 223.23 0 223.23 2 3
111 Phil HAYWARD 8 FR  223.86 19 204.86 3 2
591  Sarah LYON 2 FR  227.23 1 226.23 4 1
722 Sophie HAY 7 FR 233.39 14 219.39 5 1
713 Christian TAYLOR 3 FR 239.72 6 233.72 6 1
661  Michael CORBETT 4 FR  242.32 6 236.32 7 1
619 Duncan LYON 6 FR 274.27 8 266.27 8 1
Long
Swim #28, Heat #58797: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
640 Daniel CORBETT 3 FR 200.78 5 195.78 1 4
309 Joel DIMENTO 7 FR 205.50 14 191.50 2 3
728  Bronson RONAN 5 FR  209.92 7 202.92 3 2
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 2 FR  223.32 4 219.32 4 1
730 Paul CALLADINE 6 FR 227.89 8 219.89 5 1
481 Robyn JOHANSSON 4 FR 231.43 6 225.43 6 1
721  Tim HAY 8 FR  240.30 17 223.30 7 1
723 David PARKER 1 FR 250.00 0 250.00 8 1

Long
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Swim #29, Heat #58798: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
375 Matthew ELLIS 3 FR 170.32
113 Luke HAYWARD 6 FR 174.94
639 William TAYLOR 2 FR 180.17
283 Douglas MCFARLANE 5 FR 185.08
387 Ruby MCFARLANE 4 FR 185.14
72 Frances CHRISTODOULOU 1 FR 188.47
115 Anthony DIMENTO 7 FR 195.95
Long

Swim #30, Heat #58799: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
47 Evan CHRISTODOULOU 8 FR 167.16
281 James SIMMONS 7 FR 171.77
378 Matt FITZPATRICK 6 FR 173.89
Long

Swim #30, Heat #58800: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
794  Anthony EKERT 3 FR 191.13
889 RODNEY CLARKE 1 FR 196.44
890 Scott FERGUSSON 2 FR 207.47
877 Michael MANAK 4 FR 218.52
892 Patrick MOGAN 5 FR 236.61
Long

Swim #31, Heat #58801: 200m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
168 Dominic ULLIO 1 FR 179.30
898 Andrew COWLEY 2 FR 202.95
872 Patrick DIGIGLIO 4 FR 231.56
873 Rachel DIGIGLIO 3 FR 240.92

Long

Monday, 11 October 2010

Hcap
11
19

18
14

20

Hcap

Hcap

o O o o o

Hcap

o O o o

Net
159.32
155.94
173.17
167.08
171.14
188.47
175.95

Net
163.16
168.77
173.89

Net
191.13
196.44
207.47
218.52
236.61

Net

179.30
202.95
231.56
240.92

Pos

N o o A WwN R

Pos

Pos

v A W N

Pos

A W N

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
1
1
1
Page 9 of 10



Swim #32, Heat #58802: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID Name

646  Jack CORBETT

774  Alexandra CHRYSTIE
756  Elliott O'CONNOR
736  Jarrah RONAN

755 Connor SHEARMAN
711 Ruby EASON

729  Claudia HAY

Long

Lane

3

6
2
8
7
5
4

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

191.54
205.05
210.94
213.20
214.81
218.95
222.10

Swim #32, Heat #58803: 4 x 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name
875 Nicola DIGIGLIO
Long

Swim #33, Heat #58805: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name

714 Kellen PARKER
620  Rachel LYON
674  Cara PARKER
Long

Lane

1

Lane

2
3
4

Stroke

FR

Stroke

FR
FR
FR

Gross

169.97

Gross

129.89
159.88
174.48

Swim #33, Heat #58806: 4 x 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name

863  Charlie KNOWLES
795  Mackenzie EKERT
878  Max MANAK

606  Nicholas LONG

Monday, 11 October 2010

Lane

5
6
1
7

Stroke

FR
FR
FR
FR

Gross

122.65
128.54
139.13

0.00

Hcap

19
40

0
73
49
37
31

Hcap

Hcap

27
45

Net
172.54
165.05
210.94
140.20
165.81
181.95
191.10

Net

169.97

Net
129.89
132.88
129.48

Net

122.65
128.54
139.13

0.00

Pos

N o o A WwN R

Pos

Pos

A W N

Points DQ
4
3
2
1
1
1
1
Points DQ
1
Points DQ
4
3
2
Points DQ
1
1
1
1 DNF
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